Maratony Kresowe MTB 2024
POLMARATON
PUNKTY SEKTOROWE
po zawodach w Suprasiu

Dawid Bojarczak 1001 1 000,00
Mikotaj Szeliga 1217 1 000,00
Krystian Kalinowski 1006 985,85
Adam Rekas 1209 979,33
Pawet Semeniuk 1211 977,80
Adrian Sikorski 1004 968,05
Jokubas Dabusinskas 1985 965,39
Tomasz Siewierski 1471 960,99
Mateusz Winek 1515 957,60
Pawet Zydek 2026 953,08
Povilas Trimailovas 2011 947,51
Krzysztof Adamczyk 1335 947,43
Sebastian Szumski 1584 946,38
Pawet Balcerzak 1940 943,99
Adam Gardulski 1801 941,50
Przemystaw  Grzadka 2005 940,82
Dawid Gromotowicz 1103 940,17
Radostaw Lotkowski 1005 937,01
Stanislovas Dabusinskas 1999 934,53
tukasz Michalczuk 1586 934,29
Maksymilian  Wierzbicki 1007 933,34
Jakub Bacik 1945 925,66
Waldemar Sadowski 1002 925,59
Dainius Trybe 1941 921,76
Barttomiej Kataska 1508 920,03
Kamil Grenda 2014 919,41
Wiktor Jacewicz 1868 917,68
Matas Uckuronis 1981 916,79
Armandas Usciauskas 1980 916,59
Seweryn Dabrowski 1797 914,30
Michat Ozimko 1104 911,45
Bartosz Samborski 1003 908,84
Arkadiusz Wyszkowski 1898 908,54
Mariusz Ferens 1261 907,81
Daniel Stominski 1151 907,00
Edgaras Stankevicius 1121 905,51
Andrzej Mantiuk 1097 905,03
Jakub Kataska 1846 904,74
Gerard Modecki 1410 904,10
Ramunas Kuklys 1996 902,72
Adrijus Kyguolis 1926 900,96
Kamil Maj 2013 898,50
tukasz Ostrowski 1157 896,88
Wiestaw Wjtowicz 1663 896,57
Mantas Kyguolis 1927 895,50

Vytautas Miezelis 1995 894,63
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Szymon
Krzysztof
Tomek
Igoris
Marcin
Marcin
Michat
Marek
Marcin
Jarostaw
Woijciech
Kestutis
Tomasz
Mitosz
Remigiusz
Kacper
Marcin
Sebastian
Artur
Pawet
Nikola
Valdas
Gustas
Michat
Krzysztof
Michat
Darius
Liudvikas
Dawid
Jacek
Monika
Gabrielius
Marius
Adam
Kornelija
Adam
Nikolay
Tomas
Jan

Piotr
Arunas
Osvaldas
Almantas
Karol
Damian
Marcin
Gabriel
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POLMARATON
PUNKTY SEKTOROWE
po zawodach w Suprasiu

Grycel 1093 894,43
Trojak 2030 892,35
Suhak 1390 890,70
Voicenica 2001 890,54
Michatek 2016 890,15
Kowalik 1860 889,05
Iwaniuk 1648 888,69
Hotyst 2012 887,19
Goscinski 10000 886,48
Garbacz 1705 886,23
Kowalczuk 1842 886,16
Gedminas 1991 884,00
Jabtoniski 1596 882,21
Kuczynski 1870 881,69
Serwin 1949 881,63
Bernacki 1853 880,92
Kierdelewicz 1944 878,88
Polkowski 1523 878,44
Molski 1016 876,47
Dawidejt 1305 876,46
Gliniecka 1158 875,61
Krukauskad 1722 874,47
Cirba 1957 874,38
Bojarczak 1008 873,53
Fiedorowicz 1025 870,23
Pilarczyk 1928 869,75
Veiveris 1228 869,50
Paukste 1967 869,42
Sulikowski 1871 869,30
Banaszewski 1912 868,70
Mazur 1892 868,12
Jarmolavicius 1997 867,96
Sviderskas 2002 865,78
Swajda 1269 862,25
Kertenyte 1938 855,84
Ptoski 1896 855,82
Panibratets 1929 854,19
Pazemeckas 1966 853,33
Polinski 1863 851,00
Cimaszewski 1083 850,96
Lipnevicius 1256 850,61
Glebaviius 1986 848,37
Arbaciauskas 1522 848,20
Zalewski 1112 847,57
Koztowski 1149 846,30
Kita 1764 846,25

Dabrowski 1880 845,98
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Grzegorz
Marcin
Dariusz
Tomasz
Jan
Marcin
Mikotaj
Maksimas
Tomas
Andrzej
Oskar
Pawet
Audrius
Egidijus
Artur
Janusz
Matas
Martin
Andrius
Marcin
Pawet
Karol
Bartosz
Wojciech
Adam
Pawet
Jakub
Mantvydas
Szymon
Mariusz
Piotr
Stanistaw
Ziemowit
Tomas
Marek
Marcin
Dawid
Donaldas
Piotr
Robert
Andrei
Krzysztof
Karol
Mantas
Valdas
Szymon
Tomas
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Ostrowski
Miekisz
Jelski

Rzemieniecki
Kazmierowski

Mankowski
tukasik
Zukovas
Imbrasas
Lackowski
Cimaszewski
Radomski
Trybe
Salkauskas
Swigtkowski
Stepniak
Melaika
Fedor
Martinkus
Boratynski
Bagienski
Fiedorczuk
Awruk
Gorlewski
Ankudowicz
Konopko
Zimowski
Varnas
Kobes
Naruszewicz
Tartanus
Bielak
Mielniczuk
Januska
Lipa
Januszewicz
Smuraga
Zulys
Szeliga
Osmolski
Barkovskij
Grajczyk
Paszkowski
Grigaliunas
Norvaisa
Zegarski
Streikus

POLMARATON

PUNKTY SEKTOROWE
po zawodach w Suprasiu

1894
1139
1164
1109
1571
1604
1950
1979
1959
1464
1134
1939
1973
1206
1022
1275
1998
1891
1992
1067
1902
1626
1872
1106
1792
1816
1942
2000
1156
1878
1900
1350
1772
1960
1465
1178
1095
1977
1933
1173
1953
2004
1620
1958
1965
1029
1317

845,46
843,55
843,07
841,50
841,41
840,03
840,00
839,89
839,14
838,75
838,36
837,04
836,48
835,83
835,33
834,96
833,72
833,49
833,48
833,33
832,06
831,43
831,25
829,23
826,87
826,79
826,35
825,96
825,62
824,91
822,13
819,74
819,45
816,98
815,44
815,12
814,41
814,11
814,05
812,40
812,34
811,98
811,18
810,79
808,26
807,62
807,60
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Maratony Kresowe MTB 2024
POLMARATON
PUNKTY SEKTOROWE
po zawodach w Suprasiu

Magdalena Sokot 1197 805,18
Tomasz Zadykowicz 1610 804,64
Arkadiusz Zon 1866 803,35
Filip Chmielewski 1910 801,30
Wiestaw Kociuba 1201 801,28
Krzysztof Gasiewski 1594 799,04
Piotr Lemanski 1128 798,55
Wojciech Tomkiel 1196 797,71
Vidas Vasiliauskas 1976 797,67
Marcin Zembrzycki 1417 796,73
Adam Opiatowski 1020 796,01
Karol Kosacki 1207 794,14
Aleksander Staniszewski 1932 793,41
Michat Gawek 2034 790,62
Marcin Tomaszewski 1564 788,90
Andrzej Witkowski 1978 786,84
Piotr Janiak 1236 786,22
Radek Kijanka 1114 785,90
Antoni Wincza 1059 784,31
Jarostaw Kotowski 1631 783,56
Darek Kubacki 1861 783,18
Domas Kryzevicius 1961 782,32
Arek Wyrzykowski 1623 781,76
Modestas Mikalauskas 1963 781,27
Ricardas Jursenas 1987 781,07
Pawet Derewonko 1137 779,60
Leonas Jarmoska 1320 777,99
tukasz Mnich 1885 777,96
Marcin Dziedzic 1774 777,77
Maciej Bazarewski 1161 777,64
Mirostaw Pucitowski 1024 776,69
Maciej Salik 1606 776,11
Michal Ztotorzynski 1666 775,31
Arunas Zickus 1057 774,81
Pawet Sikora 1931 773,90
Piotr Sawicki 1512 773,13
Andrzej Klewaczew 1284 771,56
Karol Dobryniewski 1113 771,11
Jarek Garda 1204 771,00
Katarzyna Citko 1800 770,67
Jakub Piszczatowski 1873 768,08
Aivaras Bakutis 1936 767,59
Tautvydas Vaicius 2003 767,58
Robert Jedruszczak 1858 767,25
Konrad Zareba 1947 767,15
Anna Ostrowska 1893 767,05

Tomas Petranis 1968 765,47
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Jacek
Marcin
Julia
Robertas
Stawomir
Rimas
Iwona
Adam
Iwona
Barbara
Giedrius
Tomas
Dominik
Bazyli
Adam
Mantas
Rafat
Cezary
Michat
Rutenis
Tomasz
Jarek
Aleksandras
tukasz
Piotr
Mateusz
Katarzyna
Krzysztof
Magdalena
Jarostaw
Jerzy
Lukas
Zbigniew
Valerijus
Krzysztof
tukasz
Arnas
Jakub
Kazimierz
Vaidas
Andrzej
Piotr
Rafat
Woijciech
Mariusz
Igor
Romuald
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Dobryniewski
Zimnoch
Gilewska
Vozbutas
Sokolnicki
Valiunas
Wittlieb
Rozko
Wittelieb
Torebko
Kozemiako
Mikalauskas
Andrulewicz
Dubko
Mielko
Bartkevicius
Roszkowski
Wasilewski
Iwaszczuk
Kavaliauskas
Grzesiak
Pocinski
Listopadas
Bacik
Stankiewicz
Gotowczyc
Ludynia
Serafinski
Miktas
Swietochowski
Krawczuk
Lyndo
Kowalczyk
Trimailovas
Pankowski
Czerepak
Cijunaitis
Skurko
Dobkowski
Kuprys
Bakata
Kowalczuk
Piotrowski
Mréz
Drobnikowski
Jurowczyk
Dowgiato

POLMARATON

PUNKTY SEKTOROWE
po zawodach w Suprasiu

1167
1799
1572
1994
1897
1293
1832
1888
1832
1042
1727
1964
2033
1777
1505
1696
1548
1017
2032
1118
2027
2028
1719
1909
1899
1881
1208
1840
1884
1612
1045
1962
1406
1260
2037
1917
1956
2018
1224
1937
1153
1127
1131
2023
1140
1165
1920

765,19
764,33
763,86
762,73
762,50
760,44
760,37
758,88
758,15
757,44
757,00
756,59
755,36
754,05
753,65
752,93
751,66
751,47
749,44
746,07
745,14
743,06
742,64
741,84
741,60
741,16
740,46
740,29
740,00
739,40
737,90
737,86
737,42
737,08
736,50
735,66
735,63
734,21
733,68
731,46
728,64
728,53
727,81
727,72
727,54
727,24
727,15
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Justyna
Wojciech
Norbert
Kamil
Mariusz
Mateusz
Ewa
Jakub
Arturas
Tomasz
Jerzy
Audrius
Tomasz
Justyna
Mateusz
Karolina
tukasz
Paulina
Petras
Krzysztof
Dariusz
Andrzej
Sylwester
Sigitas
Katarzyna
Arvydas
Michat
Agne
Krzysztof
Maja
Piotr
Robert
Daniel
Radostaw
Michat
Kamil
Marek
Marek
Wiestaw
Krystian
Bogdan
Tomasz
Pawet
Jakub
Barttomiej
Stawomir
Alicja
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Utko
Krawczuk
Lewko
Koztowski
Wegrzynowski
Pekata
Garbacz
Cimek
Salkauskas
Ciesluk
Simoniuk
Ignatavicius
Wojno

Bozek
Piekara
Ktebokowska
Gres

Hryszko
Kiusas
Ochrymiuk
Ardziewicz
Mierzejewski
Borkowski
Bobelis

Salik

Zilionis

Niksa
Sadauskiene
Marcinek
Kateszczenko
Tomaszewski
Czarnowski
Dudkiewicz
Gajdamowicz
Dargiewicz
Mackiewicz
tukianiuk
Hermanowicz
Grela

Rola
Zotnowski
Bonda
Piotrowski
Ciesluk
Szymaniski
Kapica
Fedejko

POLMARATON

PUNKTY SEKTOROWE
po zawodach w Suprasiu

1450
1078
1513
1563
1877
1765
2029
1786
1213
1970
1023
1993
1879
1916
2020
1170
1907
1070
1591
1155
1903
1327
1372
1728
1271
1990
1883
1971
2007
1869
1943
1882
1905
1665
1690
2022
1841
1031
1171
2017
1448
1951
2024
1052
1190
1403
1857

727,08
726,00
725,44
725,11
724,51
724,19
723,63
721,19
718,99
718,06
718,05
715,63
715,43
715,19
715,02
714,19
713,35
712,22
711,98
710,44
708,97
707,51
707,05
705,80
704,93
703,62
703,15
702,43
702,36
698,59
698,43
697,14
697,10
697,02
695,36
695,01
694,23
691,84
691,07
690,59
689,50
688,56
687,27
687,25
685,47
684,90
684,79
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Marek
Valerij
Zofia
Katarzyna
Juozas
Ryszard
Andrzej
Andrzej
Krzysztof
Agata
Michal
Jarostaw
Marcin
Jarek
tukasz
Marcin
Karolis
Janusz
Adam
Piotr
Aivars
Agne
Bartosz
Jolanta
Robertas
Algirdas
Pawet
Patryk
Marlena
Zbigniew
Jerzy
Marta
Przemystaw
Rafat
Leszek
Dawid
Artur
Katarzyna
Krzysztof
Waldemar
Mariusz
Karol
Rafat
Mariusz
Magdalena
Stawek
Grzegorz
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Wawrzyniuk
Biciuchin
Niksa

Janiak
Vilkelis
Lenkiewicz
Samborski
Ostapczuk
Andrzejuk
Szymaniska
tysiuk
Gwardiak
Gotdas

Stan
Konopko
Kohlman
Turcinavicius
Supinski
Twarowski
Wawrzyniczak
Jakans
Budziute
Borys
Bagieniska
Andriuska
Sysas
Bosiacki
Sosnowski
Btach
Chetstowski
Dabrowski
Ziemkiewicz
Gruba
Jézwiak
Baginski
Miluski
Chodkowski
Kazinska
Wierzbicki
Tryksza
Hyndza
Kacprzyk
Gres
Chaniecki
Jaskétka
Rudnik
Misiuk

POLMARATON

PUNKTY SEKTOROWE
po zawodach w Suprasiu

1259
1955
1766
1798
1230
1590
1793
1804
1919
1212
1239
2008
1908
1182
1859
1658
1974
1876
1608
2031
1922
1717
1904
1282
1718
1972
1679
1930
2006
1488
1426
2021
1422
1084
1862
1150
1874
1924
1250
2019
1946
1923
1852
1855
1913
1889
2036

684,74
684,11
682,33
682,12
680,66
678,00
677,88
677,26
676,71
674,90
674,87
672,29
672,12
671,43
670,89
670,56
669,79
669,67
668,24
665,04
660,58
660,03
659,94
656,61
653,49
653,05
652,45
652,19
648,74
647,07
646,66
646,26
644,05
643,85
642,02
639,19
637,36
632,25
629,61
622,29
619,91
618,80
615,99
615,72
615,71
615,62
609,03
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Anna
Pawet
tukasz
Aleksander
Sebastian
Rafat
Marek
Krzysztof
Mirostaw
Krzysztof
Dariusz
Robert
Denis
Emil
Piotr
Tomek
Jakub
Marcin
Jonas
Eugeniusz
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Edmund
Bogdan
Kamila
Adrian
Jozef
Tomasz
Wojciech
Piotr
Marek
Tomasz
Piotr
Wiestaw
Tadeusz
Mariusz
Ewa
Krzysztof
Gabriela
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POLMARATON
PUNKTY SEKTOROWE
po zawodach w Suprasiu

Switalska 1738 606,68
Augustynowicz 1624 604,57
Wolenski 1935 603,08
Turczynski 1514 602,75
Mierzwinski 1911 601,76
Rawinis 1887 600,87
Iwaniuk 1251 600,62
Czajkowski 1856 595,28
Malczeski 1245 589,23
Wilczynski 2009 583,68
Klin 1552 581,57
Olechno 1115 578,42
Gulecki 1921 573,94
Pogorzaty 1018 570,02
Broniszewski 1014 557,37
Dziemidowicz 1851 553,47
Korpacz 2035 552,36
Dadura 1918 550,12
Vilunas 1237 549,74
Lipinski 1088 548,97
Leszczynski 1588 548,62
Siemieniuk 1890 547,39
tapuc 1618 534,80
Bakunowicz 1295 531,51
Kietczewska 1925 525,38
Boguski 1906 521,94
Banaszewski 1948 515,52
Demianiuk 1098 511,74
Jabtonski 1036 491,43
Kozorys 2025 483,98
Whytucki 1021 463,49
Poniatowski 1886 441,85
Chaniecki 1854 434,08
Zukowski 1915 433,44
kochanowski 1914 433,36
Cylwik 1867 433,03
Wadotowska 1901 411,14
Ciesluk 1864 401,85
Ciesluk 1865 401,82
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